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            	IC现货库存
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6
	CXDQ3BFAM-IJ-A
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                >1510FB>规格书列表
                

            

            
                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	1510FB
	文件：229.8 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge

[VMI]
200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分类制造商

	

	1510FB
	文件：233.3 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 22.0 A - 25.0 A Forward Current 70 ns - 3000 ns Recovery Time

200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	VMI
Voltage Multipliers

	

	1510
	文件：49.7 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	3MTM Hi?밫ack Conformable Double Coated Tape
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼苏达矿务明尼苏达矿务及制造业公司

	

	1510A
	文件：117.06 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 22.0 A - 25.0 A Forward Current 70 ns - 3000 ns Recovery Time

200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	VMI
Voltage Multipliers

	

	1510B
	文件：229.8 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge

[VMI]
200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分类制造商

	

	1510B
	文件：233.3 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 22.0 A - 25.0 A Forward Current 70 ns - 3000 ns Recovery Time

200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	VMI
Voltage Multipliers

	

	1510C
	文件：87.09 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	24 AWG stranded (7x32) TC conductor, polyolefin insulation, individually shielded Beldfoil
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	1510C
	文件：187.55 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Audio Snake Cable, #24-4pr, TC, Indiv. Shielded, CM

ProductDescription
AudioSnakeCable,CM-Rated,4-24AWGtinnedcopperpairs,polyolefininsulation,individuallyshieldedwithBeldfoil®bondedtonumbered/color-codedPVC
jacketssobothstripsimulteaneously,overallBeldfoil®shield,drain,flexiblePVCjacket
	BELDEN
Belden Inc.

	

	1510ECH
	文件：173.66 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	AUDIO ANALOG 4 PAIR 24AWG, BELDFOIL, LSZH-C

ProductDescription
ANALOGAUDIO4PAIR24AWG/0.22mm²,BELDFOIL,LSZH-C
	BELDEN
Belden Inc.

	

	1510FA
	文件：117.06 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 22.0 A - 25.0 A Forward Current 70 ns - 3000 ns Recovery Time

200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	VMI
Voltage Multipliers

	

	1510FX
	文件：189.52 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	High voltage fast-switching NPN Power transistor

Description
ThedeviceismanufacturedusingDiffusedCollectorinPlanartechnologyadoptingnewandenhancedhighvoltagestructure1(E.H.V.S.1).
Generalfeatures
■State-of-the-arttechnology:
–Diffusedcollector“Enhancedgeneration”EHVS1
■Morestableperformancesversusoperating
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半导体意法半导体（ST）集团

	

	1510UFA
	文件：117.06 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 22.0 A - 25.0 A Forward Current 70 ns - 3000 ns Recovery Time

200V-1,000VSinglePhaseBridge
22.0A-25.0AForwardCurrent
70ns-3000nsRecoveryTime
	VMI
Voltage Multipliers

	



            

		
        
            
                详细参数

            

            	型号：1510FB

	功能描述：200 V - 1,000 V Single Phase Bridge 



            

        

        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	深圳市莱克讯科技有限公司
	1510GZZG2R
	TI
	2017+
	原厂封装
	25896
	深圳代理原装现货进口库存(香港-日本-台湾)开17点增票
	询价
	上海市鑫鸿达电子
	1510GZZG2R
	TI/德州仪器
	2022+
	
	400
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	深圳市芯泽凯科技有限公司
	1510HV
	ST
	22+
	SOP8
	66900
	原装，可BOM配单
	询价
	深圳市赛特兴科技有限公司
	1510HV
	ST
	22+
	SOP8
	16900
	正规渠道,只有原装!
	询价
	深圳市忠信科半导体有限公司
	1510HV
	ST
	22+
	SOP8
	16900
	支持样品,原装现货,提供技术支持!
	询价
	深圳市星佑电子有限公司
	1510HV
	ST
	22+
	SOP8
	16900
	支持样品 原装现货 提供技术支持!
	询价
	上海金庆电子技术有限公司
	1-510J
	DALE
	新
	
	25
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	深圳市豪迈兴电子有限公司
	1510JRC
	
	2339+
	SOP
	5642
	公司原厂原装现货假一罚十!特价出售!强势库存!
	询价
	深圳市亿智腾科技有限公司
	1510JRC
	
	2021+
	SOP
	6540
	原装现货/欢迎来电咨询
	询价
	深圳市吉华创芯电子科技有限公司
	1510JRC
	
	2021+
	SOP
	6000
	
	询价


        

        更多1510FB供应商
            更新时间2024-3-8 9:59:00
        

        
          
            相关规格书

            更多
          

          	1510FX
	1510-M6
	1510P12
	1510S08-U
	1510-ST
	1510UFA
	1510W
	1510W16-UR
	1510-Y
	1511
	1511/T-M8
	15110
	15110065601000
	15110082601000
	15110086601000
	1-5110-10
	151-10-210-00-004000
	151-10-210-00-009
	151-10-210-00-010000
	151-1022-00
	15110242601000
	15110265601000
	15110282601000
	15110302601000
	151-10-304-00-003000
	151-10-304-00-004000
	151-10-304-00-005000
	151-10-304-00-009
	151-10-304-00-010000
	151-10-304-00-016101
	151-10-306-00-001
	151-10-306-00-003101
	151-10-306-00-004101
	151-10-306-00-005101
	151-10-306-00-009000
	151-10-306-00-011000
	151-10-306-00-017101
	151-10-308-00-003000
	151-10-308-00-004000
	151-10-308-00-005000
	151-10-308-00-009
	151-10-308-00-010000
	151-10-308-00-016101
	151-10-310-00-001
	151-10-310-00-003101


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	1510M
	1510P08-U
	1510P-3C-120A
	1510S14-U
	15-10S-W
	1510UFB
	1510W16-U
	1510WF
	1510-YWY
	1511/M-M8-40
	15-11/W1D-APQHY/2T
	15110062601000
	15110066601000
	15110085601000
	151-101
	151-10-210-00-003000
	151-10-210-00-005000
	151-10-210-00-009000
	151-10-210-00-011000
	15110222601000
	15110262601000
	15110266601000
	151-103
	151-10-304-00-001
	151-10-304-00-003101
	151-10-304-00-004101
	151-10-304-00-005101
	151-10-304-00-009000
	151-10-304-00-011000
	151-10-304-00-017101
	151-10-306-00-003000
	151-10-306-00-004000
	151-10-306-00-005000
	151-10-306-00-009
	151-10-306-00-010000
	151-10-306-00-016101
	151-10-308-00-001
	151-10-308-00-003101
	151-10-308-00-004101
	151-10-308-00-005101
	151-10-308-00-009000
	151-10-308-00-011000
	151-10-308-00-017101
	151-10-310-00-003000
	151-10-310-00-004000
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上传库存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投诉建议：web＠114ic.com
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